Primary Years 1-6
PRODUCT

School shirt with logo (small)
School shirt with logo (large)

School skirt (old)
School skirt (New)

School shorts (small)
School shorts (large)

School sport top
School sport shorts

SIEES

28, 30, 32, 34
36, 38, 40, 42

Sy M, L, XL =22 25 24 I35 26 77
Sa, L. 22, 73, 24, 25, 26, 27

& M, L, XL 22,23, 2475, 26, 2¢
28:29.30. 32

PRICE (baht)

380.-
400.-

200.-
370.-

200.-
230.-

225~
225.-




