

-Perimary Uniforms

Primary Years 1-6

PRODUCT	SIZES	PRICE (baht)
School shirt with logo (small)	28, 30, 32, 34	380
School shirt with logo (large)	36, 38, 40, 42	400
School skirt (old)	S, M, L, XL, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27	200
School skirt (New)	S, M, L, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27	370
School shorts (small)	S, M, L, XL, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27	200
School shorts (large)	28, 29, 30, 32	230
School sport top	6, 8, 10, 12, 14, S	225
School sport shorts	6, 8, 10, 12, 14, S	225